
The Olmas dehumidifiers blend powerful dehumidification 
and air purification furnishing drier and more comfortable 
atmostphere during humid days whilst elevating clean air 
quality for homes and offices.

Top-notch features

 TIMER function setting and cancellation

Negative ION technology

Two fan speed modes: high (HI) and low (LO)

Automatic dehumidification mode (AUTO)

Water tank full alert (FULL) to be drained immediately

Low noise and energy efficiency

technology
accelerates dehumidification
and refreshes living space

Negative ion

DeAir Joint Stock Company 442/8 National Highway 1A, An Phu Dong Ward, District 12, HCMCOffice & Factory:
No. 29, Nhu Quynh Street, Nhu Quynh Town, Van Lam District, Hung Yen ProvinceBranch:0925 977 579deair.com.vn

Renewing Family Energy



Technical specifications

Specifications

Dehumidification capacity L/day 12 16

Measuring unit OS-12 OS-16

Nominal conditions °C / % 30 / 80 30 / 80

Tank capacity L 2 2

Operating temperature 5-35 5-35°C

Power consumption W 185 270

Airflow rate CMH 125 160

Power supply V/Hz/ph 220/50/1 220/50/1

Rated current A 1 1.4

Noise dB ≤36 ≤38

Refrigerant - R290 R290

Dimensions (WxDxH) mm 280x200x500255x220x470

Net weight kg 11 12

25

OS-25

30 / 80

6

5-35

280

180

220/50/1

1.2

≤41

R290

370x255x615

14

55

Area in use m2 10-50 20-60 40-60 60-80

OS-55

30 / 80

8

5-38

780

450

220/50/1

3.8

≤54

R290

460x302x710

26.5

DeAir Joint Stock Company 442/8 National Highway 1A, An Phu Dong Ward, District 12, HCMCOffice & Factory:
No. 29, Nhu Quynh Street, Nhu Quynh Town, Van Lam District, Hung Yen ProvinceBranch:0925 977 579deair.com.vn

Rapid dehumidification and 
effective prevention of dampness
Air purification and bacterial 
removal with negative ion

Quick cloth drying on rainy days

Elegant and classy design

Smooth operations pertaining to 
quite spaces.


