## Dehumidifiers and Air Purifier





## Renewing Family Energy

## Negative ion technology accelerates dehumidification and refreshes living space

The Olmas dehumidifiers blend powerful dehumidification and air purification furnishing drier and more comfortable atmostphere during humid days whilst elevating clean air quality for homes and offices.



## Top-notch features



- Negative ION technology
- TIMER function setting and cancellation
- Two fan speed modes: high (HI) and low (LO)
- Automatic dehumidification mode (AUTO)
- Water tank full alert (FULL) to be drained immediately
- Low noise and energy efficiency



Technical specifications						
Specifications	Measuring unit	OS-12	OS-16	OS-25	OS-55	
Dehumidification capacity	L/day	12	16	25	55	
Area in use	m²	10-50	20-60	40-60	60-80	
Nominal conditions	°C / %	30 / 80	30 / 80	30 / 80	30 / 80	
Tank capacity	L	2	2	6	8	
Operating temperature	°C	5-35	5-35	5-35	5-38	
Power consumption	W	185	270	280	780	
Airflow rate	CMH	125	160	180	450	
Power supply	V/Hz/ph	220/50/1	220/50/1	220/50/1	220/50/1	
Rated current	Α	1	1.4	1.2	3.8	
Noise	dB	≤36	≤38	≤41	≤54	
Refrigerant	-	R290	R290	R290	R290	
Dimensions (WxDxH)	mm	255x220x470	280x200x500	370x255x615	460x302x710	
Net weight	kg	11	12	14	26.5	